
Church Lane, Seasalter,
Whitstable, Kent
CT5 4BU

Apr > End of Oct 
Weather dependent

homingpark.co.uk 01227 771777

keatfarmparks

Tariff for 2025

Our Tariff Charges Standard Rate Peak Rate

Touring & Camping

12nd April-2nd May, 7th May-23rd May,
10th Sept-31st Oct

All Bank Holidays
24th May-9th Sept

Per Night

£39.00 £43.00

Extra Person

Day Visitor

Gazebos

£3.00

£3.00

£5.00

£3.00

£3.00

£5.00

Touring & Camping with Hard Standing £44.00 £48.00

Regular Pod

Family Pod 

£55.00

£60.00

£61.00

£70.00


