Homing Park

Tariff for 2025

Our Tariff Charges Per Night	Standard Rate 12nd April-2nd May, 7th May-23rd May, 10th Sept-31st Oct	Peak Rate All Bank Holidays 24th May-9th Sept
Touring & Camping	£39.00	£43.00
Touring & Camping with Hard Standir	ng £44.00	£48.00
Regular Pod	£55.00	£61.00
Family Pod	£60.00	£70.00
		'
Extra Person	£3.00	£3.00
Day Visitor	£3.00	£3.00
Gazebos	£5.00	£5.00
	-	+









01227 771777